Classifier Match
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Shooter
YcunueHko Onekcin
LaueHko Oner
TapaH KocTAHTUH
OkceHtok Mpuropin
Hasapos OneKkcaHgp
Mantota Omutpo
XunbKko PycnaH
OxpimeHKo AHApin
XunbKo lpuHa
36apaHcbkuii Bnagucnas
Wynbra Ceprin
ByKkoBcbKMii B'auecnas
TpUTHUHUYEHKO JleoHin,
KoBaneHKo AHTOH
Ywakos Bitanii
Okonos Amuntpo
Hekuninun Amuntpo
bopoaiH PomaH
Bonobyes leHunc
PabuyH Ceprili
Mpuiimak Ceprin
MenbHuKoB OneKkcaHap
WanpaH Makcum
MiTtacos €sreH
Nebenes AHApii
Kvpuniok Aptem
XopyH*Kui Bitanin
3aBropogHiv Bonogmumup
Mwuuka Ceprii
MNonos OnekcaHap

Results Absolute

Division Category

UN-S
UN-S
UN-S
P-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
HV-S
UN-S
FA-S
UN-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
HV-S
UN-S
P-S
P-S
HV-S
HV-S
P-S
HV-S
P-S

P-S
HV-S

3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
Nepij
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
lOHiop
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa
3aranbHa

Time
26,23
30,80
32,26
33,25
33,90
37,62
38,31
42,46
42,62
43,58
44,99
45,60
45,77
46,99
47,43
49,97
53,06
58,22
59,25
59,74
60,85
62,54
63,74
64,91
71,01
75,08
75,25

104,91
138,05
1053,71DQ
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